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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart
Wed 11/13/2024 6:30 pm TMS/THS Winter Parent Meeting for Sports THS Commons
Mon 11/18/2024 6:30 pm EAJHA Coaches' Clinic TMS Library
Sat 11/30/2024 9:00 am TMS Wrestling @ San Manuel Tournament San Manuel High School 4:00 am
Wed 12/04/2024 10:00 am TMS Wrestling @ Morenci Morenci Junior/Senior High School 8:00 am
Thu 12/12/2024 3:00 pm TMS Wrestling @ Pima PIMA Junior High School 1:30 pm
Sat 12/14/2024 9:00 am TMS Wrestling @ Safford Invitational Safford High School 7:30 am
Thu 12/19/2024 9:00 am TMS Wrestling Showcase TMS Gym
Sat 12/21/2024 9:00 am TMS Wrestling @ Holiday Classic Hamilton High School 5:00 am
Fri 12/27/2024 9:00 am TMS Girls Wrestling @ Fierce Filly Showdown Casteel High School 4:00 am
Wed 01/08/2025 11:00 am TMS Wrestling @ EAJHA Conference

Championships
Morenci Junior/Senior High School 8:00 am

Sat 01/18/2025 8:00 am TMS Wrestling @ AZ Middle School Wrestling
Championships

Perry High School 4:00 am

Sat 01/25/2025 9:00 am TMS Wrestling @ Benson Invitational BENSON HIGH SCHOOL 4:00 am
Thu 01/30/2025 4:00 pm TMS Wrestling @ Copper State Findlay Toyota Center 01/31/2025

@ 4:00 am
Fri 01/31/2025 All Day TMS Wrestling @ Copper State Findlay Toyota Center


